Certified List Of Candidates

ELYSIAN VALLEY RIVERSIDE NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (EVRNC)

At-Large Representative
Ballot Name
FRANK MENDOZA
FRANCINE NATALE
HECTOR LOPEZ
COLIN DAVIS
CARRIE SUTKIN
DAVE METZ
DANIEL HERRERA
AMY ADLER
AL NORDZ
ARTURO F. GOMEZ
LAUREN BARTUREN

LAURIE WINSTON

Community Interest At-Large Representative

Ballot Name

Youth At-Large Representative
Ballot Name
SEBASTIAN OCHOA

JAELYN TZUM
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12 Certified Candidate(s)
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1/27/2025
2/18/2025
1/28/2025
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1/27/2025
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2/18/2025
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12/27/2024
12/30/2024

2/18/2025

0 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date

2 Certified Candidate(s)
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2/6/2025

2/21/2025



